
Pendraroad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - MTU-1010  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-10-08

Wheat - Local  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,150.00  2,200.00 2025-09-19

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-09-03

Maize - Local  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00 2025-08-25

Millets  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2025-08-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Jawari/Local  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-08-25

Ambady/Mesta - Ambady/Mesta-Organic  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-08-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - HMT  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-08-25

Lak(Teora) - Lak (Whole)  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-08-12

Mahua  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-06-24

Soyabean - Local  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-04-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2024-12-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 2024-10-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 2024-07-22

Peas(Dry)  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2024-05-10

Peas(Dry) - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2024-04-27

Mahua - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2024-04-20

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2024-03-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2024-03-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2024-03-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2024-03-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse  21.83  2,183.00  2,183.00  2,183.00  2,183.00 2024-02-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine  22.03  2,203.00  2,203.00  2,203.00  2,203.00 2024-02-03

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2023-02-09
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